Alagappa Govt. Arts College, Karaikudi-630003- RANK LIST- DISABLED CATEGORY

Gen | Comm Aggregat
S.No |Admission_No Name der | unity Subjects_Studied category Branch_choice Percentage | e_marks

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.ECONOMICS@
.COMMERCEB.ACCOUNTANCYB.CO

1 764988 SAI PRASATH S M BC |MPUTER APPLICATIONSE Locomotor disability CCOE2 CCOE1 93 372
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.BIOLOGYB.COMPUTER

2 745162 ABINAYA F SC |SCIENCER Hearing Impaired SBOE1 SZOE1 87 348
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.ECONOMICS@
.COMMERCEB.ACCOUNTANCYB.CO

3 636422 AYISHA FATHIMA U F BCM |MPUTER APPLICATIONSH Locomotor disability CCOE1 CBAE1 84 336
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.BIOLOGYB.MATHEMATIC

4 614703 RAMYA V F BC |SB Visually Impaired SCHE1 SPHE1 82 328
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.BIOLOGYB.MATHEMATIC SCSE1 SMAE1 SCAE1

5 691274 RAMYA V F BC |SE Visually Impaired SCHE1 SPHE1 82 328
1.COMMERCER.ACCOUNTANCYB.EC
ONOMICSA.ENGLISHB.TAMILA.CO

6 714984 R.Priyadharshini F BC |MPUTER APPLICATIONSE Locomotor disability CCOE2 79.75 319
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.ECONOMICS@E
.COMMERCEB.ACCOUNTANCYB.CO

7 804285 YAZHINI V F BC |MPUTER APPLICATIONSE Hearing Impaired CCOE2 79.25 317
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.HISTORYA.EC
ONOMICSB.COMMERCER.ACCOUN LTAT1 AHIT1 CBAE1

8 695811 NAVIRAI N M | MBC |TANCYE Locomotor disability  |AECE1 CCOE1 77.75 311
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.ECONOMICS@
.COMMERCEB.ACCOUNTANCYB.AD

9 647897 SWETHAY F OC |VANCED LANGUAGE(TAMIL)Z Locomotor disability CCOE1 AECE1 LTAT1 77 308
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.BIOLOGYB.MATHEMATIC

10 750673 SUMITHRA P F MBC |SB Locomotor disability LTAT1 76.75 307
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSA.CH CBAE2 SBOE1 CBAE1

11 825600 NAGARAJ P M | MBC |EMISTRYB.BOTANYB.ZOOLOGYE Locomotor disability =~ |SGLE1 SCHE1 SZOE1 75.75 303
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.ECONOMICS@
.COMMERCEB.ACCOUNTANCYB.CO CCOE2 LTAT1 AECE1

12 765695 SOUNDHARAJAN N F MBC |MPUTER APPLICATIONSE Locomotor disability =~ |CBAE2 74.25 297
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.COMPUTER

13 684691 RAMKUMAR R M BC |SCIENCEB.MATHEMATICSE Locomotor disability SCSE1 72.25 289




1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHE.COMMERCEH.
ECONOMICSBE.ACCOUNTANCYE.BUS
INESS MATHEMATICS AND

14 637713 AJAY HARIKRISHNAN K BC |STATISTICSE Visually Impaired CCOE1 AECE1 71.5 286
Autism / Intellectual
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.HISTORYA.EC disability / Specific
ONOMICSE.ACCOUNTANCYB.COM learning disability /
15 631527 SANTHOSH PANDIAN § BC |MERCER Mental illness CCOE1 70.75 283
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.ECONOMICSA
.COMMERCEB.ACCOUNTANCY®.CO
16 621091 A. Saravanan BC |MPUTER APPLICATIONSE Locomotor disability CCOE1 AHIT1 70 280
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.BIOLOGYB.COMPUTER
17 761580 SHANMUGAPRIYA R BC |SCIENCER Locomotor disability SCAE1 69 276
Autism / Intellectual
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISH&.PHYSICSA.CH disability / Specific
EMISTRYB.BIOLOGYB.MATHEMATIC learning disability /
18 805896 VIJAYADHARSHINI MBC |SEl Mental illness SCAE1 69 276
Autism / Intellectual
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.COMMERCEA. disability / Specific
ACCOUNTANCYB.EMPLOYABILITY learning disability /
19 826337 sobi dharshini b MBC |SKILLSBE.AUDITINGE Mental illness LTAT1 69 276
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSA.CH
20 733725 Sahaya David Raj V BC |EMISTRYB.BIOLOGYHB.ZOOLOGYR Locomotor disability SCHE1 SZOE1 64.75 259
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.GEOGRAPHYA
.HISTORYB.ECONOMICSBA.COMPUTE
21 773980 AJAY C BC |R APPLICATIONSE Visually Impaired LTAT1 AECE1 AHIT1 64.75 259
Autism / Intellectual
disability / Specific
1. TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSA.CH learning disability /
22 851772 DHIYA S SC |EMISTRYB.BOTANYB.ZOOLOGYE Mental illness LTAT1 64.25 257
Autism / Intellectual
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.GEOGRAPHYA disability / Specific
.HISTORYB.ECONOMICSB.COMPUTE |learning disability /
23 671155 GAYATHRI K BC |R APPLICATIONSE Mental illness CBAE1 CBAE2 AECE1 63.25 253
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.BIOLOGYB.COMPUTER
24 766377 BANUPRIYA P MBC |SCIENCER Locomotor disability LTAT1 AHIT1 62.5 250
Autism / Intellectual
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.GEOGRAPHYA disability / Specific
.HISTORYBE.ECONOMICSHE.ETHICS learning disability / CBAE2 AECE1 CBAE1
25 818238 SARASWATHI S BC |AND INDIAN CULTURER Mental illness LTAT1 LENE1 AHIT1 62 248




26

708508

DHIVAGAR M

SC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.BIOLOGYB.MATHEMATIC
SEl

Visually Impaired

LTAT1

60.5

242

27

832010

NISHANTHAN N

SC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.GEOGRAPHY&
.HISTORYB.ECONOMICSB.COMPUTE
R APPLICATIONSE]

Locomotor disability

LTAT1 AECE1 AHIT1

58

232

28

636732

NIVETHA K

SC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHE.ECONOMICSH
.COMMERCEB.ACCOUNTANCYB.BU
SINESS MATHEMATICS AND
STATISTICSE

Locomotor disability

CBAE1 AECE1 CCOE1

57.75

231

29

653444

Dineshkumar. T

BC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSHA.CH
EMISTRYB.COMPUTER
SCIENCEB.MATHEMATICSE

Autism / Intellectual
disability / Specific
learning disability /
Mental illness

SCSE2 SCSE1

57.75

231

30

613226

BARANIDARAN G

MBC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSHA.CH
EMISTRYB.BIOLOGYB.COMPUTER
SCIENCER

Hearing Impaired

SCAE1

57.25

229

31

850206

PRAKASH M

SC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSHA.CH
EMISTRYB.BOTANYE.ZOOLOGYE

Visually Impaired

LTAT1 AHIT1

56.75

227

32

678559

KAVIYARASAN K

SC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHE.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.BOTANYB.ZOOLOGYH

Locomotor disability

SZOE1 SCHE1 SBOE1

56.5

226

33

824285

NACHIYAPPAN K

MBC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHE.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.COMPUTER
SCIENCEB.MATHEMATICSE

Locomotor disability

SCAE1 SCSE1

56.5

226

34

709967

NIKESON S

MBC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHE.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.COMPUTER
SCIENCEB.MATHEMATICSE

Locomotor disability

SCAE1 SCSE1

56

224

35

715961

THAIALNAYAGI D

0oC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHE.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.COMPUTER
SCIENCEB.MATHEMATICSE

Hearing Impaired

SCSE1 SCSE2 SCAE1

56

224

36

849374

DHANALAKSHMI D

SC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.ECONOMICSE
.COMMERCEB.ACCOUNTANCYH.CO
MPUTER APPLICATIONSE

Visually Impaired

CCOE1 CBAE2 CBAE1
LTAT1 LENE1 AECE1

55.5

222

37

751447

THILAGAVATHI S

BC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISH&3.PHYSICSA.CH
EMISTRYB.COMPUTER
SCIENCEB.MATHEMATICSE

Locomotor disability

SCSE2

54.5

218

38

839764

Sathiya Alagar

SC

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.HISTORY&A.EC
ONOMICSE.COMMERCEB.ACCOUN
TANCYR

Locomotor disability

LTAT1 AECE1

53.75

215




1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB3.HISTORYA.EC
ONOMICSE.COMMERCEB.ACCOUN

CCOE2 CBAE1 LTAT1

39 746713 MANIKANDA BOOPATH MBC |TANCYE Locomotor disability LENE1 AHIT1 53.5 214
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSHA.CH
EMISTRYB.COMPUTER SCSE2 SPHE1 SCSE1

40 678156 NAVEEN A BC |SCIENCER.MATHEMATICSE Locomotor disability ~ |[SPHE2 LTAT1 53.25 213
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.ECONOMICS#
.COMMERCEB.ACCOUNTANCYB.CO CBAE2 CBAE1 CCOE2

41 760937 MUHSIN WAFIR A BCM |MPUTER APPLICATIONSE! Locomotor disability =~ |CCOE1 AECE1 53.25 213

SCAE1 SPHE2 SCSE1
SMAE1 AECE1 CBAE1

1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.PHYSICSHA.CH SGLE1 SCHE1 LENE1
EMISTRYB.COMPUTER LTAT1 SCSE2 SMAE2

42 823372 HARI PRASATH S MBC |SCIENCEB.MATHEMATICSE Visually Impaired CBAE2 AHIT1 52 208
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHE.PHYSICSA.CH SGLE1 SZOE1 LENE1

43 699153 NAGAVIGNESH G BC |EMISTRYB.BOTANYB.ZOOLOGYE Locomotor disability ~ |[SBOE1 LTAT1 51 204
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.HISTORY&A.EC
ONOMICSE.COMMERCEB.ACCOUN

44 711907 KARTHIK S BC |TANCYE Locomotor disability LTAT1 AHIT1 46.25 185
1.TAMILZ.ENGLISHB.ECONOMICSE
.COMMERCEB.ACCOUNTANCYH.CO

45 723032 DIVYADHARSHINI R MBC |MPUTER APPLICATIONSE Locomotor disability CCOE1 LTAT1 45 180




